


RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS OIL

AND GAS DIVISION - Engineering Unit

P.O. Box 12967 Austin, Texas 78711 Corrected Report

Email: EngUnit@rrc.texas.gov

Operator Month 20 22

RRC Number Code Barrels Code Barrels Code Barrels Code Barrels Code Barrels Total
T-1 06-0493 24 696,618 696618
T-1 08-2570 0

0
3 567 567

24 1,560,814 1560814
0
0

2 32773 32773
T-1 06-0493 23 84049 84049

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

32773 567 84049 2257432 0 2374821

Delek Renewables
Texas Eastman

Sunoco

Martin Transport
Targa
Lion Oil

Delek Refining, LTD

Monthly Report and Operations Statement for

Refineries (Report in Barrels)

Form R-1
Page 2

Lion Oil
Plains Trucks
Plains Pipeline
Delek Pipeline, Inc.

Actual Receipts

Received From

(Rev. 12/20)

Receipt totals must equal 

those shown on page 1.

January

Registration No. R-1 06-0111

Totals



RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS OIL

AND GAS DIVISION - Engineering Unit

P.O. Box 12967 Austin, Texas 78711 Corrected Report

Email: EngUnit@rrc.texas.gov

Operator Month 20 22

RRC Number Code Barrels Code Barrels Code Barrels Code Barrels Code Barrels Total
WHSL/Retail 1 13238 13238
WHSL/Retail 1 55352 2 0 3 496 4 1123737 5 0 1179585
WHSL/Retail 7 802527 9 43735 10 137380 18 32076 23 31710 1047428

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

871117 43735 137876 1155813 31710 2240251

Monthly Report and Operations Statement for Form R-1
Refineries (Report in Barrels) Page 3

(Rev. 12/20)

Delivered To

Actual Deliveries

Texas Eastman
Tank Trucks
Tank Trucks

Delek Refining, LTD January

Registration No. R-1 06-0111
Delivery totals must 

equal those shown on 

page 1.

Totals



RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS OIL

AND GAS DIVISION - Engineering Unit

P.O. Box 12967 Austin, Texas 78711 Corrected Report

Email: EngUnit@rrc.texas.gov

Operator Month 20 22Quantities 

shown on 

Code Barrels Capacity Code Barrels Capacity Code Barrels Capacity Code Barrels
1 1874
2 145427
3 8716
4 263136
5 0
7 156093
9 17383

10 32072
18 57168
23 364773
24 364180

X 1410822

297000
27000
75000

Monthly Report and Operations Statement for Form R-1
Refineries (Report in Barrels) Page 4

(Rev. 12/20)

Delek Refining, LTD January

Registration No. R-1 06-0111

4500
500000

3200

Capacity

2691700

Quantities shown on this page must equal 

amount shown on page 1.

Detail statement of stocks at end of period 

(group each kind of stock together and total).

93000
776000
472000

369000
75000


